5t DIBC OPEN BOWLING TOURNAMENT 2017
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DUBAI INTERNATIONAL BOWLING CENTRE

Dubai International Bowling Centre, Al Mamzar, Dubai - UAE

Open

4-25 March 2017

PRIZES (AED.)
Graded-A

Graded-B

Graded-C

25,000 + Trophy 9,000 + Trophy 7,000 + Trophy 3,000 + Trophy
12,000 + Trophy | 5,000 + Trophy @ 4,000 + Trophy | 2,000 + Trophy

8,000 + Trophy 3,000 + Trophy 2,000 + Trophy

5,000
4,000
3,000
2,000
1,800
1,600
1,400

1,000
800
1,000

100*

1,500
1,200
1,000
800
700
600
10th /11t /12th:
500

500

1,500
1,200
1,000
800
700
600
10th /11t /12th:
500

500

1,500 + Trophy
1,000
900
800
700
600
500

10t /11t / 12t
300



