

## 5<sup>th</sup> DIBC OPEN BOWLING TOURNAMENT 2017

Dubai International Bowling Centre, Al Mamzar, Dubai - UAE 4-25 March 2017

## PRIZES (AED.)

Rank	Open	Graded-A	Graded-B	Graded-C
CHAMPION	25,000 + Trophy	9,000 + Trophy	7,000 + Trophy	3,000 + Trophy
2 <sup>nd</sup>	12,000 + Trophy	5,000 + Trophy	4,000 + Trophy	2,000 + Trophy
3rd	8,000 + Trophy	3,000 + Trophy	2,000 + Trophy	1,500 + Trophy
4 <sup>th</sup>	5,000	1,500	1,500	1,000
5 <sup>th</sup>	4,000	1,200	1,200	900
6 <sup>th</sup>	3,000	1,000	1,000	800
7 <sup>th</sup>	2,000	800	800	700
8 <sup>th</sup>	1,800	700	700	600
9 <sup>th</sup>	1,600	600	600	500
10 <sup>th</sup>	1,400	10 <sup>th</sup> /11 <sup>th</sup> /12 <sup>th</sup> : 500	10 <sup>th</sup> /11 <sup>th</sup> /12 <sup>th</sup> : 500	10 <sup>th</sup> /11 <sup>th</sup> / 12 <sup>th</sup> : 300
11 <sup>th</sup> –16 <sup>th</sup> (6,000)	1,000	-	-	
17 <sup>th</sup> –24 <sup>th</sup> (6,400)	800	-	-	
Top Qualifier	1,000	500	500	-
Daily Highest Squad (All Divisions Qualify)*	100*	*	*	*

//elle-02.01-2017//